
Slick 
hooded sweatshirt

Sizes:

M L XL XXL XXXL

Available colors:

NERO OCRA VERDE ROSSO BLU

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

SPECIFICATIONS

- Adjustable hood with drawstring

- Reinforcements on shoulders and sleeves 

- Warm and comfortable fabric 

- Pockets in waist

- Elastic rib on bottom and cuffs 

MATERIALS 

- 100% polyester

Performance

cold proof
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Table of article variants

Art./Item Size Color

36680 M

36681 L

36682 XL

36683 XXL

36684 XXXL

36690 M

36691 L

36692 XL

36693 XXL

36694 XXXL

36685 M

36686 L

36687 XL

36688 XXL

36689 XXXL

35345 M

35346 L

35347 XL

35348 XXL

35349 XXXL

35340 M



35341 L

35342 XL

35343 XXL

35344 XXXL

Slick  hooded sweatshirt
Find out more:

www.kapriol.com


